11in arow (Local)

Name Score DateBowled League
Adams, Jeff D 295 Oct 23, 2015 DU722
Allen, Brandon 298 Apr 03, 2016
Barnes, Carey 279 Oct 19, 2015 0ovo92
Beckley, Mark A 290 Oct 27, 2015 CM879
Beins, Mark A 296 Mar 08, 2016 Cs707
Bell, Christopher M 290 Dec09, 2015 CT456
290 Dec 16, 2015 CT456
Bialczak, Joseph S 290 Feb 28, 2016
Birmes, Robert M 299  Sep 17,2015 LK951
Boice, Dustin M 299  Apr 07,2016 DU455
Bollmann, Greg 298 Jan 20, 2016 CM880
Bolte, Dave R 299 Feb 12,2016 Sm847
Booze, Tiron N 290 Dec 16, 2015 CS708
Bourisaw, Kenny R 297 Aug11, 2015 457
Bradshaw, Jay B 299 Nov 19, 2015 SM843
Brown, David K 290 Aug 20, 2015 FS949
Buckley, Devera A 298 Feb 20, 2016 FS944
Buehrle, Mike C 299 Feb 05, 2016 CM983
Burnett, Herman 296 Dec 15, 2015 457
Burns, Amber N 290 Jan 20, 2016 CM881
Burton, Donald R, Jr 299 Oct 22, 2015 CS702
299 Feb 17,2016 CS708
Bush, Byron A 290 Apr 17,2016 OV990
Cannon, John P 290 Aug 03, 2015 TP823
Catanzaro, Mark P 299  Aug 25, 2015 SM850
Choat, Randy K 290 Mar 14, 2016 FS945
Cline, Paul T 290 Feb 04, 2016 SM843
Cole, Terrell A 299 Apr 01,2016 CS700
Cooke, Michael J 279  Sep 22,2015 SM850
Cooper, Lamarr V 290  Sep 30, 2015 CSs708
299 Apr 01, 2016 CS700
Coronado, Jeff M 299 Nov 04, 2015 SM841
Crenshaw, Charles P 299 Dec 21, 2015 TP823
Cruz, Wilhelm S 296 Mar 30, 2016 SN808
Curran, Timothy J 299 Mar 03, 2016 FS949
Curtis, Scott 290 Feb 23,2016 SM850
Dancy, Jeffery L, Jr 290 Dec 28, 2015 TP823
297  Apr 11, 2016 TP823
Davis, Brendan J 279 Jan 03, 2016
Davis, Matthew J 278 Aug 17,2015 FS945
Dawson, Bill H, 111 278 Aug 20, 2015 DuU455
279 Nov 19, 2015 DU455
Defrancesco, Richard R 298 Mar 14, 2016 SH989
Dierkes, Steve L 299 Apr 19,2016 SM845
Dimercurio, Dino J 279 Feb 19, 2016 0oL837
Dixon, Thomas E 299 Dec 10, 2015 TP829
Dobyns, David L 299 Aug 31, 2015 CT168
Dolenz, Joseph J, V 299  Sep 16, 2015 SN808
Dunn, TomA, J 298 Oct 13, 2015 457
Dwiggins, Jerry W 278 Nov 25, 2015 CT456
Ennis, Chris 298 Aug 27,2015 SM843
Ervin, Kirt L 298 Oct 07, 2015 FS941

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Firle, Christopher
Flanagan, John P
Francis, George E
Gabel, Doug K
Gerling, Ronald L
Gerwitz, Kenneth J
Gerwitz, Vincent P

Gibson, Donald A
Gibson, John L
Glaser, Darryl A
Grassi, CurtisM
Grieshaber, Don G
Griffin, Darrell
Griffin, Donald P
Hall, Christopher M
Harrold, Ronald E, Sr
Hedtkamp, Kenneth C
Hiatt, David J

Hittler, Nick B
Hochecker, Richard J, |
Hoerner, Jeff D
Hogue, Jay W, Jr

Hornung, Nick A

Huber, Kirk S
Hudson, Craig M
Huffstutler, Gary L
Johnson, David L
Joiner, Kennis B
Jones, Stacey A, Sr

Jones, Terry A
Jordan, Dwayne J
Kaag, Evan T
Kain, Michagl

Keithly, Greg A
Kelley, Joel L
Kidwell, Josh M
Kieffer, Michael A
Knapp, Michael D
Koch, Brian K
Kun, Robert A
Kurtz, David J

Lasater, Robert H
Lauterwasser, Kevin R
Legamaro, Ciro

Levin, Richard E
Lewis, dulius J, 111
Losh, Adam R
Lunceford, Bryan J, Jr
Marsala, John L

290
290
299
290
297
299
290
279
290
290
296
299
279
275
298
299
298
290
279
298
299
300
290
290
290
290
299
279
290
290
299
290
290
299
290
299
299
299
299
299
290
299
299
297
290
290
299
297
207
290
298
290
298
299
297
299

Apr 13, 2016
Apr 14, 2016
Jan 14, 2016
Nov 20, 2015
Dec 16, 2015
Feb 08, 2016
Apr 22, 2016
Nov 02, 2015
Feb 24, 2016
Feb 12, 2016
Apr 28, 2016
Nov 17, 2015
Mar 30, 2016
Nov 04, 2015
Sep 28, 2015
Feb 18, 2016
Sep 28, 2015
Feb 08, 2016
Jan 27, 2016
Mar 30, 2016
Jan 14, 2016
Aug 15, 2015
Mar 16, 2016
Feb 21, 2016
Apr 10, 2016
Sep 24, 2015
Apr 21, 2016
Mar 09, 2016
Oct 29, 2015
Jan 06, 2016
Nov 24, 2015
Feb 03, 2016
Aug 01, 2015
Sep 28, 2015
Feb 25, 2016
Oct 05, 2015
Aug 15, 2015
Oct 21, 2015
Dec 09, 2015
Sep 22, 2015
Nov 17, 2015
Sep 17, 2015
Dec 15, 2015
Dec 01, 2015
Oct 16, 2015
Jan 05, 2016
Oct 29, 2015
Jan 14, 2016
Oct 01, 2015
Feb 08, 2016
Mar 22, 2016
Dec 10, 2015
Nov 07, 2015
Oct 30, 2015
Dec 19, 2015
Feb 22, 2016

FS941
SM843
SM843
DU89%4
SM841
TP823
SM847
CT168
CT456
DU89%4
DU455
SM845
WC816
CW718
TP823
SM843
DU173
TP823
CM880
SN808
DU455

WC816
CS706
CS706
SM849
SM849
CM880
SM849
CM880
SM850
SM844
FS944
TP823
FS949
FS945

SM841
SM841
CS707
OL826
SM849
SM850
SM845
DU89%4
457
SM843
SM843
FS949
SM846
457
FS949
CS696
SM847

TP823



11in arow (Local) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Marsala, Sammy L 290 Dec 19, 2015
Marshall, Zachary A 298 Dec 18, 2015 DU722
Marti, Craig R 290 Oct 29, 2015 SM843
299 Feb 11, 2016 SM843
McCaa, Anthony S 279 Oct 22, 2015 CS702
McCormick, William E 290  Sep 15, 2015 457
Meier, Daniel H 299  Apr 14, 2016 SM843
Michael, Rodney J 299 Dec07, 2015 TP823
Miller, Martrell S 290 Feb 18,2016 FS949
Mills, David L 298 Oct 22, 2015 CT458
Mizerany, Nicholas G 299  Aug 20, 2015 DU455
Mollett, Patrick R 278 Feb 14, 2016 OV990
Morgan, William S 299 Oct 27, 2015 Cs707
Mueller, Edward J, I11 299 Nov 12, 2015 CcM884
Neaveill, Shavn M 299 Dec 20, 2015 SN807
Nevils, Deginad R 279 Oct 06, 2015 0OL826
Newsome, Ronald D 299 Feb 12,2016 CS700
Nichols, Earvin L 279  Sep 28, 2015 TP823
Nolan, Joseph W 279  Sep 09, 2015 SM841
Orange, Aaron T 299  Sep 12,2015 CT462
Ostendorf, Anthony J 299 Oct 01, 2015 SM843
Owens, James E 299 Nov 02, 2015 DU173
Patterson, Jeffery 299  Aug 10, 2015 TP823
Pick, Brendan J 297 Mar 16, 2016 oL824
Pisetta, Jason J 299  Sep 18, 2015 CM983
Pleimann, James R 298 Oct 21, 2015 SM841
Poplawski, Justin D 290 Oct 14, 2015 CW718
Powell, Kyle L 290 Nov 10, 2015 TP821
Pritchard, Jack L 290 Mar 31, 2016 DU455
Rampani, JAaron 290 Nov 02, 2015 FS945
Raymond, Edward L, Jr 290 Feb 24, 2016 CS708
Reese, Jermiah D 299 Oct 31, 2015 CS696
Remaklus, Mike R 299 Feb 29, 2016 TP823
290 Mar 14, 2016 CT168
Rericker, Bill C 290 Oct 01, 2015 DU455
Robbins, Craig C 290 Apr 28,2016 DU455
Robbs, Anthony M 290 Nov 15,2015
Roberts, Pat A 299 Nov 09, 2015 FS945
Salisbury, Donald J 290 Jan 13,2016 WC817
Sanson, Neal W 299 Nov 19, 2015 DU455
290 May 18,2016 SMS73
Schlittler, Paul D 296 Feb 10, 2016 SM841
Schoen, Ben T 290 Sep 25, 2015 EP167
Scott, Jerry E 297 Dec 17,2015 FS949
Sims, Phil A 297 Mar 31, 2016 LK951
Smith, Anne M 299 Feb 09, 2016 CM879
Smith, Kevin L 299 Nov 25, 2015 SM841
Smith, Samuel J 290 Mar 09, 2016 SM844
Smoots, Roger W 290 Oct 16, 2015 CS700
Spink, Raymond E, Sr 290 Jan 27,2016 CT456
Stewart, Jeff B 299 Feb 23, 2016 SM850
Stillman, Cameron L 290 Mar 13, 2016

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Suntinger, Raymond C
Tasch, James M
Tasch, Kevin L

Thomas, Mark B
Thompson, Marvin
Tidwell, Talmadge K
Tyra, Bob W

Vis, JamesC, Il
Wallace, Keith O
Wallace, Kenneth L
Watford, James M
Weinberg, Joel
Whitted, Terrell L
Williams, Carl, Jr

Winterrose, Tom
Worden, Jeremy W
Y annetta, Mario L

Total achievements: 179

Total bowlersthisachievement: 162

290
297
299
279
299
299
298
298
297
290
290
297
290
290
299
299
290
290
299

Mar 01, 2016
Nov 03, 2015
Feb 09, 2016
Feb 11, 2016
Mar 30, 2016
Mar 05, 2016
Dec 02, 2015
Jan 05, 2016

Jan 21, 2016

Nov 05, 2015
Feb 04, 2016
Oct 15, 2015

Feb 01, 2016
Mar 01, 2016
Aug 03, 2015
Nov 07, 2015
Dec 10, 2015
Aug 17, 2015
Feb 29, 2016

SM845
SM850
SM850
DU455
SN808
CT462
938
457
SM849
SM843
DU455
CS702
FS945
OL826
TP823
CT462
TP829
SM846
FS945



